500 Series
Distribution Systems
12 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Ask About Our
On This CONCOA Product
522 Series AutoSwitch
Materials
Priority Valve

(478)
Flow Performance Curves
Ordering Information
522 A B C D -CON Options
Series
522
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet Connection Cylinders/Side Assembly Pigtail
2: 0-50
PSIG
0: ½” FPT 0: No Inlet Connection** 1: Without Alarm
Capability
Please specify
inlet connection (if
applicable)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
C: Compact
Manifold (6"
Spacer)
3: 0-100
PSIG
1: Brass Manifolds
(36” fl exible pigtails at each station)
1: One Cylinder 4: With Alarm
Capability*
(Alarm Sold
Separately)4: 0-200
PSIG
3: Diaphragm Valves*
(Two 36” stainless fl exible pigtails)
2: Two Cylinders
5: 0-350
PSIG
4: Brass Manifolds
(24” fl exible pigtails at each station)
3: Three Cylinders *Intrinsic safety
barriers are required
for fl ammable
gas service or for
use in hazardous
environments.
7: 0-150
PSIG
5: Chrome-Plated Brass Manifolds
(36” fl exible pigtails at each station)
4: Four Cylinders
6: ½" FPT with captured vent 5: Five Cylinders
7: Chrome-Plated Brass Manifolds
(24” fl exible pigtails at each station)
6: Six Cylinders
9: Diaphragm Valves *
(Two 72" stainless steel pigtails)
*One cylinder/side only
7: Seven Cylinders
8: Eight Cylinders
9: Nine Cylinders
0: Ten Cylinders
A: Eleven Cylinders
B: Twelve Cylinders
C: Thirteen Cylinders
D: Fourteen Cylinders
E: Fifteen Cylinders
** If  manifold option is selected
in B, 0 = Ten Cylinders